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Proposed syllabus for MSc
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To: h spms <hspms@thapar.edu>, M Sharma <msharma@thapar.edu>, "O.P. Pandey" <oppandey@thapar.edu>, ku
singh <kusingh@thapar.edu>, puneet sharma <puneet.sharma@thapar.edu>, bnchudasama b
<bnchudasama@thapar.edu>, dp singh <dpsingh@thapar.edu>, Nk Verma <nkverma@thapar.edu>, sd tiwari
<sdtiwari@thapar.edu>, Poonam Uniyal <poonam.uniyal@thapar.edu>, Bhaskar Chandra <bhaskar@thapar.edu>,
Debabrata Deb <debabrata.deb@thapar.edu>, Soumendu Jana <soumendu.jana@thapar.edu>, Gudveen Sawhney
<gudveen@thapar.edu>, Rabia Pandit <rabiabest@gmail.com>, Alka Dir <alka@thapar.edu>

Dear All,
               Please find attached the propsed syllabus for MSc with the the changes incorporated. 
All are requested to go through the same (atleast the part they are interested in) and bring to the notice of the
undersigned the problems/mistakes/ discrepancies (if any) by 18th April 6:00 pm.
The BoS is scheduled for 19th April morning.

Regards,
Loveleen Brar
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